Vagtliste 2025/26

Navn

Apr

Juni

Juli

Aug

Sep

Okt

Nov

Dec

Jan26

Feb26

Mar26

Carsten

14/15

13/14

13/14

21/22

Henrik

21/22

20/21

20/21

28/29

Stage

28/29

27/28

3/4

Lindy

5/6

5/6

4/5

10/11

Ronny

12/13

12/13

11/12

17/18

Viggo

19/20

19/20

18/19

24/25

Erik

26/27

26/27

25/26

31

Bjarne

3/4

2/3

1/2

7/8

Dan

10/11

9/10

8/9

14/15

Berger

17/18

16/17

15/16

21/22

Theis

24/25

23/24

22/23

28

Sgren

31

30/31

29/30

7/8

Harry

7/8

6/7

6/7

14/15




